Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards

31123

31121
41211
4.1.2.2.1
51114
51121
51342
53413
54212
6.1.2.1.1
6.1.2.13
6.1.34.1
71123
7.134.1
71342
74412
8.1.34.1
8.1.342
83213
83221
8.3.2.23
83232
83412

53411
54211
544.1.1
74211
834.1.1

Where in the watershed? X | x| x| x| x| x| x| x X X | x X X
5 Ecosystem Assessment X X | x| x| x X | x X | x| x X X
§ Study macroinvertebrates X X | x| x| x X | x X | x| x X X
2 Buy or build a rain barrel X
‘rgv Rain gauge monitoring X
r—; Organize or participate in a river cleanup X X X X
% Maintain your drain X X | x X
£ Water watch X X X X
& Storm drain detectives X X | x X X

Label trees with emerald ash borer X X X

Make a recycling monster
Do you know what to throw
Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

Recycling

o A few degrees matter X X X X | x| x X | x
c 2 Energy vampires X X
> —(Cj Create a windsock and weather collage X X
% % Renewable energy scavenger hunt X X X | x
= % Encourage biking and walking X

Energy defined in a day X X X | x X X




Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards

Air, energy and
climate change

Protecting land and water

Recycling

Where in the watershed?

9.1.1.21

91213

9.1.3.1.1

91313

9.1.3.3.1

91333

9.134.1

9.1.342

9.232.1

92411

9.24.1.2

93222

93321

93412

94412

94424

9C.1.331

Ecosystem Assessment

Study macroinvertebrates

Buy or build a rain barrel

XX X [ X

Rain gauge monitoring

Organize or participate in a river cleanup

<

Maintain your drain

X o[ X X< [x

XX X [X [X | X |X

XX [ X [ X [ X | X |X

XX X [X [X | X |X

Water watch

Storm drain detectives

<

<

<

Label trees with emerald ash borer

Make a recycling monster

Do you know what to throw

Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

A few degrees matter X | x| x X | x| x| x| x| x| x
Energy vampires X X | x X | x
Create a windsock and weather collage

Renewable energy scavenger hunt X | x| x X | x| x| x| x| x| x| x]x
Encourage biking and walking X X | x
Energy defined in a day X X | x




Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Social studies standards

X

Air, energy

Protecting

and
climate

land and

Recycling

water

change

11101

22451

23491

EARNA

32451

4.1.1.01

43.1.01

43491

51112

53.1.1.1

534101

6.1.1.1.2

6.3.1.1.1

6.3.3.6.1

71100

72111

8.1.1.1.1

91101

93231

93491

Where in the watershed? X X | x| x X | x
Ecosystem Assessment X X X
Study macroinvertebrates X X | x X
Buy or build a rain barrel X
Rain gauge monitoring X
Organize or participate in a river cleanup X X X X | x X X X | x X
Maintain your drain X X X | x X
Water watch X | x| x X | x

Storm drain detectives X X X X X
Label trees with emerald ash borer X X

Make a recycling monster

Do you know what to throw

Playhouse recycling

Close the loop on recycling

A few degrees matter X | x| x| x X | x X X
Energy vampires X | x X
Create a windsock and weather collage X | x| x| x X X
Renewable energy scavenger hunt X | x X X
Encourage biking and walking X | x X
Energy defined in a day X x| x| x| x X | x X
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