Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards																													
		1.2.1	.2.3	1.1	2.1	4.1.	1.2.1	4.2	.1.1	.1.3	1.1	1.2	=======================================	1.1	.1.3	1.4.1	.2.3	1.4.	.4.2	<u></u>	.1.2	1.4.	8.1.3.4.2	1.3	2.1	2.3	3.2	1.	:1.2
		3.1.1.2.1	3.1.1.2.3	4.1.2.1.1	4.1.2.2.1	5.1.1.1.4	5.1.1.2.1	5.1.3.4.2	5.3.4.1.1	5.3.4.1.3	5.4.2.1.1	5.4.2.1.2	5.4.4.1.1	6.1.2.1.1	6.1.2.1.3	6.1.3.4.1	7.1.1.2.3	7.1.3.4.1	7.1.3.4.2	7.4.2.1.1	7.4.4.1.2	8.1.3.4.1	8.1.3	8.3.2.1.3	8.3.2.2.1	8.3.2.2.3	8.3.2.3.2	8.3.4.1.1	8.3.4.1.2
\geq	Identify hazardous products																		Х				Х						
MH W	Clean and green									Х			Х		Х	Х			Х				Х						
	Where in the watershed?					Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х					Х			Х	Х					Х		Х
e.	Ecosystem Assessment						Х			Х	Х	Х	Х			Х	Х		Х	Х	Х		Х						Х
wat	Study macroinvertebrates						Х			Х	Х	Х	Х			Х	Х		Х	Х	Х		Х						Х
pu	Buy or build a rain barrel																												Х
Protecting land and water	Rain gauge monitoring																												Х
g lar	Organize or participate in a river cleanup									Х			Х								Х								X
Hin.	Maintain your drain									Х		X	Х								Х								Х
otec	Water watch						Х			Х			Х																Х
2	Storm drain detectives						Х			Х		Х	Х								Х								Х
	Label trees with emerald ash borer									Х		Х	Х																Х
	What are you paying for?		Х	Х						Х			Х																
	Eco fashion show			Х						Х			Х																
	Give green gifts			Х	Х					Х			Х																
aste	Green party planning				Х					Х			Х																
 >	Hold the mail			Х						Х			Х																
Reducing waste	Create or decorate reusable bags			Х						Х			Х																
edu	Litter songs			Х																									
<u> </u>	Make toys from reused materials	Х			Х					Х			Х																
	Reuse art projects			Х						Х			Х																
	Swap party			Х						Х			Х																
D	Make a recycling monster			Х	X					Х			Х																
Recycling	Do you know what to throw			Х						Х			Х																
ecy	Playhouse recycling																												
<u>~</u>	Close the loop on recycling			Х						Х			Х					Х											
	Track your food waste at home						Х			Х			Х																
Reducing food waste	Food waste buffet									Х			Х																
duc d w	Eat me first									Х			Х																
Re Too	Make sense of date labels												Х																
-	Food storage												Х																
	A few degrees matter									Х			Х					Х						Х	Х	Х		Х	Х
anc	Energy vampires													Х				Х										Х	Х
rgy	Create a windsock and weather collage																									Х			X
ene	Renewable energy scavenger hunt								Х					Х														Х	Х
Air, energy and climate change	Encourage biking and walking													Х														Х	Х
	Energy defined in a day			Х						Х			Х	Х				Х										Х	Х

Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Science standards																		
		9.1.1.2.1	9.1.2.1.3	9.1.3.1.1	9.1.3.1.3	9.1.3.3.1	9.1.3.3.3	9.1.3.4.1	9.1.3.4.2	9.2.3.2.1	9.2.4.1.1	9.2.4.1.2	9.3.2.2.2	9.3.3.2.1	9.3.4.1.2	9.4.4.1.2	9.4.4.2.4	9C.1.3.3.1
MHH	Identify hazardous products							Х	Х			Х			Х		Х	Х
士	Clean and green							Х				Х			Х		Х	Х
	Where in the watershed?			Х											Х	Х	Х	Х
<u> </u>	Ecosystem Assessment	Х		Х	Х				Х						Х	Х	Х	Х
wat	Study macroinvertebrates	Х							Х						Х	Х	Х	Х
Protecting land and water	Buy or build a rain barrel					Х		Х							Х	Х	Х	Х
ld a	Rain gauge monitoring	Х			Х	Х									Х	Х	Х	
l lar	Organize or participate in a river cleanup					Х	Х								Х	Х	Х	Х
ting	Maintain your drain				Х	Х									Х	Х	Х	Х
otec	Water watch																	
Pre	Storm drain detectives														Х	Х	Х	Х
	Label trees with emerald ash borer						Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	
	What are you paying for?	Х	Х			Х	Х	Х				Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	Eco fashion show		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	Give green gifts		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
aste	Green party planning		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
Reducing waste	Hold the mail		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
rcin	Create or decorate reusable bags		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
edu	Litter songs																	
<u>~</u>	Make toys from reused materials		Х			Х						Х					Х	Х
	Reuse art projects		Х			Х						Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	Swap party		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
D	Make a recycling monster					Х						Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
ling.	Do you know what to throw		Х			Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
Recycling	Playhouse recycling																	
ď.	Close the loop on recycling		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х				Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	Track your food waste at home	Х			Х	Х	Х		Х			Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
ng aste	Food waste buffet					Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
Reducing food waste	Eat me first					Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
Rec	Make sense of date labels					Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	Food storage					Х	Х					Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
	A few degrees matter				Х	Х	Х					Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
and	Energy vampires		Х			Х	Х		Х	Х		Х			Х	Х	Х	Х
gy ¿	Create a windsock and weather collage																	
ener ate	Renewable energy scavenger hunt					Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Air, energy and climate change	Encourage biking and walking	1				Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х	Х	X
	Energy defined in a day					Х	Х			Х					Х	Х	Х	Х

Minnesota state education standards reinforced

Social studies standards																					
		1.1.1.1	2.2.4.5.1	2.3.4.9.1	3.1.1.1.1	3.2.4.5.1	4.1.1.1.1	4.3.1.1.1	4.3.4.9.1	5.1.1.1.2	5.3.1.1.1	5.3.4.10.1	6.1.1.1.2	6.3.1.1.1	6.3.3.6.1	7.1.1.1.1	7.2.1.1.1	8.1.1.1.1	9.1.1.1.1	9.3.2.3.1	9.3.4.9.1
\geqslant	Identify hazardous products																				Х
N H	Clean and green																				Х
	Where in the watershed?								Х		Х		Х	Х	Х					Х	Х
	Ecosystem Assessment								Х			Х			Х					Х	Х
	Study macroinvertebrates				Х				Х	Х											Х
0 -	Buy or build a rain barrel																				Х
anc	Rain gauge monitoring																				Х
Protecting land and water	Organize or participate in a river cleanup	Х			Х		Х		Х	Х			Х			Х		Х	Х		Х
7 7	Maintain your drain				Х		Х		Х	Х											Х
	Water watch				Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											
	Storm drain detectives				Х		Х		Х			Х									Х
	Label trees with emerald ash borer						Х			Х											Х
	What are you paying for?		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х							Х	Х			Х
	Eco fashion show				Х	Х	Х														Х
Reducing waste	Give green gifts				Х	Х	Х		Х	Х							Х	Х			Х
	Green party planning				Х	Х	Х		Х	Х							Х	Х			Х
	Hold the mail			Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
	Create or decorate reusable bags		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
	Litter songs	Х		Х	Х																
Œ	Make toys from reused materials		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х												
	Reuse art projects		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х												Х
	Swap party		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х							Х				Х
D	Make a recycling monster		Х	Х	X	Х	Х		X												Х
Recycling	Do you know what to throw		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
ecy	Playhouse recycling		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х														
<u>~</u>	Close the loop on recycling		X	Х	X	Х	Х		X	Х								X			Х
	Track your food waste at home		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х								Х			Х
ing	Food waste buffet		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
Reducing Good waste	Eat me first		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
Re	Make sense of date labels																				
	Food storage		Х	Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х											Х
	A few degrees matter			Х	Х	Х	Х		Х	Х								Х			Х
<u>}</u>	Energy vampires								Х	Х								Х			Х
energ and imate	Create a windsock and weather collage		Х	Х	Х	Х			Х												Х
Air, energy and climate change	Renewable energy scavenger hunt								Х	Х								Х			Х
<	Encourage biking and walking								Х	Х								Х			Х
	Energy defined in a day		X	Х	X	X	Х		X	X								X			Х

Hennepin County Public Works Environment and Energy 612-348-3777

